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PPL Montana (list) nwrto@pplmt.com
Michael Alcantar IPP Groups 503-266-5400 mpa@aelaw.com
Charlie Black Puget Sound Energy cblack@puget.com
Linda Bonneville Grant Co PUD lbonneville@gcpud.org
Alan Buckley Washington Utilities & Trans 360-664-1306 abuckley@wutc.wa.gov
Phil Carver Oregon Office of Energy 503-378-6874 philip.h.carver@state.or.us
Kurt Conger EXS Inc. for Seattle City 425-497-1133 kconger@nrgxs.com
Michele Farrell Portland General Electric 503-464-7371 michele_farrell@pgn.com
Peter Feldberg Lawson Lundell 403-781-9457 pfeldberg@lawsonlundell.com
Mike Ferguson U S Bureau of Reclamation 406-247-7325 mferguson@gp.usbr.gov
Richard Goddard Portland General Electric 503-464-8495 richard_goddard@pgn.com
Paula Green Seattle City Light 206-386-4530 paula.green@ci.seattle.wa.us
Dave Hagen Idaho Power Company 208-388-2457 dhagen@idahopower.com
Dave Jermain Cal PX 626-537-3213 dave_o_jermain@calpx.com
Robert Lewis Automated Power Exchange 303-627-9921 rlewis@apx.com
Brad Marcy Sierra Pacific Power 775-834-3018 bmarcy@sppc.com
Ron Moulton WAPA - CRSP-MC 801-524-4012 moulton@wapa.gov
Ottie Nabors BPA-PBL 503-230-4002 ofnabors@bpa.gov
Dan Payton WAPA-RMR 970-490-7242 dpayton@wapa.gov
Dave Perrino Automated Power Exchange 408-517-2146 dperrino@apx.com
Don Schoenbeck RCS for DSI 360-737-3877 dws@keywaycorp.com
Mark Stauffer Montana Power 406-497-3269 mstauffer@mtpower.com
Steve Weiss NW Energy Coalition 503-393-8859 steve@nwenergy.org
Lou Ann Westerfield Idaho PUC 208-334-0323 lwester@puc.state.id.us
Kent Wheatland Dynegy kewh@dynegy.com
Linc Wolverton Industrial Customers of NW 360-263-3675 lwolv@worldaccessnet.com


